Планетарные миксеры ARM
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (727)345-47-04 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

Connection Values / Voltage
ARM-01: 230V/1Ph/50Hz
ARM-20; ARM-30; ARM-40: 230V/1Ph/50Hz oder 400V/3Ph/50Hz
ARM-60, ARM-80: 400V/3Ph/50Hz
Artikel Kessel
Inhalt
Maximale
Mehlmenge
zum Kneten
Breite Tiefe Höhe Kraft Geschwindigkeiten
Mischwerkzeug !
Auf satze
Gewicht
netto/brutto
ARM-01 10 Liter 1.5 kg 360 mm 460 mm 610 mm 700 W 40-143/ 97-350 36kg/38kg
ARM-20 20 Liter 3 Kg 380 mm 560 mm 815 mm 1200 W 46-155/106-357 105kg/118kg
ARM-30 30 Liter 5 kg 635 mm 635 mm 1168 mm 1500W 40-150/105-338 185kg/210kg
ARM-40 40 Liter 8 kg 635 mm 635 mm 1168 mm 1800 W 46-150/105-338 185kg/210kg
ARM-60 60 Liter 15 kg 813 mm 1113 mm 1569 mm 6000 W 18-100 / 38-228 450kg/520kg
ARM-80 80 Liter 15 kg 813 mm 1113 mm 1676 mm 7500 W 18-100 / 38-228 540kg/610kg
ARM-02 Mixer
Heavy-duty, all purpose mixers use a powerful, planetary mixing action to
thoroughly blend, mix and aerate all ingredients with consistent and
predictable results.